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SECTION 3

Questions 21-24

Choose the correct letter, A, B or C.

21.Where in Australia have Asian honey bees been found in the past?
A. Queensland

B. New South Wales

C. several states

22.A problem with Asian honey bees is that they

A. attack native bees.

B. carry parasites.

C. damage crops.

23.What point is made about Australian bees?

A. Their honey varies in quality.

B. Their size stops them from pollinating some flowers.

C. They are sold to customers abroad.

24.Grant Freeman says that if Asian honey bees got into Australia.
A. the country's economy would be affected.

B. they could be used in the study of allergies.

C. certain areas of agriculture would benefit.
Questions 25-30

Complete the summary below.

Write ONE WORD ONLY for each answer.
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21.A

22.B

23.C

24. A

25. insects

26. feeding / eating

27. Laboratory



28. water
29. Wings

30. reliable / accurate



